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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Hwang, Shiang Yi <shiangyi.hwang@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 25 June 2019 12:57 PM

To: assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: PAPER RE-SURVEY FOR VEHICLE NO SLN5301H (CMTD1900190/5YH)
Attachments: SURVEY PHOTO.docx; SURVEY REPORT 2.pdf

Dear Sirs,

Please assist to do paper re-survey for the vehicle no SLN5301H,

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Besl Regards

Hwang Shiang Yi

Claims Division

D 6329 5205 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

e/ SOMPO A Century of Trust

IHSU RANCE

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www. sompo.com sg | Facebook: www facebook com/SompaSG

Disclaimer; This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the persan(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prohibited.

If you are not the intended reciplent, please deletle this message

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure s permittedirequired by laws, our third party service providers and agents (acting on our behalf). Please click here for

our Privacy Policy.



BONNIE KWOK LLC

Advocates & Solicitors
1014 Upper Cross Sireet Tel: (65) 6536 G026
B0B8-12 People's Park Cantre Fax: (65) 6536 2279
Singapore D5B355 [Pzt for parcm of coue oocumerss|
l GST Rag K 2012017
H D — e — I L Ld-
Your Ref: CMTDIS0T90/NSW
Our Ref: BE.19118.19.s :
(Please quote our reference when replying) 7 § MAY 2019
24 May 2019
M/s Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lud. By Himd— "_'" 77 \
50 Raffles Place Mqy ny |
#05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower \
Singapore 048623 \ L
Dear Sirs
NT INVOLVING N

We act for Mr. Khoo Kai Hock, the owner of vehicle no, SLN 5301 H in the above matter,

We are instructed that on the 5 January 2019, your insured driving vehicle no. GBB 6830 Y had
negligently collided into our client’s said vehicle.

We are instructed that as a result of the said collision, our clien! has suffered loss and damage as
fallows: -

i Cost of Repairs -§ 31,500.00
il.  Loss of Use (22 days x $100.00) -§ 2,200.00
iii.  Survey Report fees -$ 1,370.00
iv.  LTA search fees -3 8.00
v.  GIA search fees -§  29.00
vi.  Transpor, Postage, Xerox and other incidental -5 53.50
vii.  Costs -5 1,605.00

Total 3.36,765.50

We enclose herewith a copy of the LTA search result, GIA report of our client, survey report and
invoice, repair bill, the certificate of insurance and 75 ongma! photographs for your attention.

Kindly note that under the NIMA protocol, all requests for resurvey are required to be made during
the protocol period in eight (8) weeks from receipt of this letter.

Kindly revert whether liability is admitted.

( \"\ilum faithfully
"BONNIB KWOK
Enc. (by |
ce.  Client; and —
M/s Ethoz Group Ltd.



L e o LWl

Enquire Vehicle & Owner I:nfnmutlm;{‘b'lhltle No. GBB6B30Y As At 05 Jan 2019 / 22:00:00)
Law Firm Saarch Detalls

Saarch Resson Insurance claim in reletion to traffic sccident
Law Firm Case Mo EMGSOOMN-SLNS301H

Current Ownier Details

Cwier 1D Type Campary

Cowner [0 198104531

Owner Mame! ETHOZ GROUPLTD.

Reghitored Address Type:  Private Residential (Condo Apt or Houss) / Shopaing / Office Complexes
Registered Block/House N 30

Reghtered Streat Mame:  BUKIT BATOK CRESCENT

Reglsterad Unlt Na.

Heglutered Bullding Name:

Reglstered Pastal Code: ES8075

Current Vehicle Details

Vehlcle ho: GBB&BIY

Malce Description/™odet:  NISSAN / URVAN PANEL LWE 20 508 5MT ABS A/B 2WD
Insuirance Campany Nama: SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE FTE.LTD.

hrtnes Huwl It meae enflielsnl fantimmn e B e Ders R IWMOTIOAN IM=R180006T71 BT NMN7.lan. 10
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1 P\-ﬂ-poﬂ:ﬂ'rﬂ:ﬂ! ihe detmiln of e aciden [0 speed UE e CleETIe CTDORR D
2 The Eorm mos te compiied by e Powcyidoide anits e Aullorsed Linved

3 Inforration provided must be as ruthiul and pocurale s posedsis Any wirll e iaton of sdhckhng of mmensd o ray shos inesanos comperey 1o

repudinte policy iatity

d_The mpus srdd ecompiance of s Eorn by insursnce compenies B nol an sdmissions of policy lstiity o0 he part of the nsurence coroanies
5 Ay Laine voponting mey ba iefened 1o (he Polics for iwssbigabion.

8 This sspor wi be ‘Drearced by e insuees of e Gl Recondy Marsgerrent Cerntre estabiated by the Genarl rauranoe Avsocston of Sngaoors (k) fo
wrehiving end that coples of i report will kor @ fes. be made svasisie Gpor apEcation by ineresaed pares

7. By the loagernant of the mpor! (o (he insuters, you hereby consend (o the archiving of tha g of e cerire Bnd to copien of e repon Deing made sviilebie
e s e

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report O7mr2018 1418

Date Of Accigent 05012019 22:00

Exaci Location OF Accideni ALONG TAMPINES AVE 6

Couniry/Stale of Loss SINGAPORE
L oEisorowwvemce ||
Vehicis Reglistration Number SLN530TH

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Regisiered Owner KHOQ KA HOCK

NRIC Mo £1230881G

Email Adaress MOEMAIL

Mobile Phona No (LOCAL) +B5-51084290

Alternathve Fhone No OFFICE-81094200

Vehicls Particulars

Manufaciures NISSAN

Mocel QASHOAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD SDR

Exnct Furposea for which vehicle wes being used sl
fima of accident

Are ¥ou CIRIMING unNoer yOur own insurance polioy

for repalr 1o your vehicle? ND

If o, Pinass siite action lo be takan THIRD PARTY
Vehicls Calegory PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company

Meme of insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleel Policy MO

Palicy Mumber VAGATIREDS

Cover hole NMumber

Driver

Name of Drver KHOO KIAT SIONG [QIU JIEXIONG)
MRIC Mo SH4416628

Dl QF Birth 291121864

Decupaltion INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 140172004

Driving Expenence 14 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gendar MALE

Mabile Numbea: (LOCAL) +85-87823031

Fan: Murmber

Coniact Mumber

EMall Address HKIATSIONG@GMAIL COM

Page 1 ot



Aadress
Posicoda

APT BLK 108 PASIR RIS STREET 12 #05-82
510186

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

it Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Regiatration Number of Driver's Own
Vahicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accidant
Type Of Accioent

Weaalher Conditlons

Road Surface

Other Infarmation

CHILDREN

CHAIN COLLISION
CLEAR
DRY

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vahicles (Including own vehicla)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Acciden!?

Wasa any Injured convayed o hospilsl by
ambulance?

\Was any other material or proparty damaged?

| have been approached by unknown parson(s)
soliciting/oMering acciden! clalms assistance.

Number of Pessengarm (Including Driver)
Fassenger 1

Passanger 2

Detalls of Palice Action

Was Ihe accident reportad to the police?
If Yes Please stale which Police Station
Police Stalion Nama

Police Stallon Address

Palice Stallon Contact

Was notice of intended Prosscullon glven?

It Yas,against whom?

Clrcumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT

Attachment(s)

Ara accident pholoa avallable for atachment?
Was there any video caplured by Car Camem?
Remarks/ Reasons:

Was thera any audlo recorded?

3

YES

YES

YES

NO

3
NAME: TAN KAL X
GENDER FEMALE

NAME KAELY CHOO Y XUAN
GENDER: FEMALE

YES

PASIR RIS NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

ROAD: 1 PASIR RIS DRIVE 4 , POSTCODE: 518457 COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-5852990 - FAX ND: 85855261
NO

YES

YES

BD CARD WITH TP
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Regisiration Number
Vahicie Maka Model/ Colour
Details Of Properies

Vahicle Category

GBB8AY

COMMERCIAL VERICLE

Page 2ol 21



Mama of Criver MUHAMAD NUR SHAFIQ BIN SASBALD
NRIC/Passpor Mumbar 50402740C

Contact Numbaer

Address

Posicods

insurance Company Nama

MNature Of Damage

MNo. Of Pessangor (Including Lovar)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vahicle Regisiralion Numbeas SHDIOBT
Vishicle Maka/Modal/Colour
Delafls Of Proparies
Vahicle Calagory TAXI
Wame of Driver LEE SENG CHONG
NRIC/Passpon Number S0332304H
Contact Number
Addrass
Poslcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger {Including Dilver)

DETAILS OF INJUYRED PERSON 1

MName KHOO KIAT SIONG [QIU JIEXIONG)
Approximats Age

Injuries Suslain

Injurad person in which vehicle 7 SLNS30YH

Ware sanl balls worn?

Was this injured conveyed o hospital by
smbiylence?

Adorass
Posicoda

ND

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Mama KAELY KHOO Y1 XUAN
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

injured parson in which vehicle? SLNS30MH

Were s=al belta wom?

Was this injured conveyed lo hospital by YES
ambulance?

Address
Posicode

Page Yol 1



Accident Skeich Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

¥

Please report fRerectly the details of the sccident to speed up the daimi process.

This Form must be cereplgtod by the Policeholdas and/or the Authorhed Drives,

Information provided must be as frthbul and accurate a1 posilble. Any witful mivepresentation o withhalding of materisl
facts may allow inwrance companies to repudiate pollcy Rability.

. The lsrue snd scceprance of thie Farm by imurance companies bt nat an sdmitgion of poilcy liability on the part of the Ingurance

companes.

R FpimiTen 10 v RS o

d s Lo sl

. Tha repors will b forwarded Dy 1he injurers of the GiA Records Management Centre estabilshed by the General Insurance

Apociation of Singapcre [GIA) for archiving and that cogles of this report will for & fes be made svallable upon spplication by
interested partie.

By the lodgmant of this repon ta the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this repart of the centre snd o copies of
the repert being made svailable aforesald,

Conzent under the Personal Dats Protection Act [POPA)

| underitend, scknowledge, sgres and consent that:

{al My insurer, my worianop snd the General insurence Association of Singspore (“GIA®] may/are permitted to collect, use,
digcloge andfor process my personal data/sersonal information set out In this [form] and any other personal Infarmation
provided by me or possessed by my imorer (collectivaly the "Pemsonal information®) and disclose and traniter weh
Personsl Information 1o sll insurer(s] who have intured vehicki(s) involved in this sccident (all insurer{s] wha have ingured
wehicla(s| nvnlved in thiy secident ghall be collectively refaroed to us the “Inpeen®), the tnakrers lewyers/low frms, the
Manatary Autharity of Singapare and any relevant govesnmant agancy/sutharlty [such a3 the policel, for the purpose(s)
ol

(I} procasiing. handling and/ar dealing with my ciaims including the settlement of the claims snd amy necesssry
imvestigatian refating to the claims;

{il} Imvestignting the sccident and/or vy claims;
(i} crrying ut and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me:

(¥} ndeministering rmy clalms [including the malling of correspondence, statements, invelces, repes ar notkes ts me.
which could nvele disciossre of certain personal dats about me to bring about dellvery of the sarme us wall &1 on the

external cover of arvelopes/mall packsges); andfor
[v) eomplyirg with agplizable lew in sdminkytering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my clalm, {calisclvely the

[} ull insureris) wha have insured vehicis(x) Involved in this scciest and the insurers Liwyess/lew firms, may/sre permitied
1o collect, uie, discioas and/or process my Personal Infarmation for one or more of the above Puiposes: and

{e} my Personal Informeation mey/can be disclosed by any ¢f the insurars and/or GIA to thelr third party mrvice providers or
agentalincluding their Inwyery/law firma], which may ba sited outside of Singapors, for ane or more of the sbove Purposss

() oy Persenal Infarmation will sleo be collected and wisd te complle clsims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
Imveetigation and mansgement in present and il future clalms.

(e} the information so collected under (d} dbowe may be shared / disciored:;

{1} tosll intirars and/or any othar third parties that ssslst In svalualing, investigating, controlling er managing fraud,
’ reguintors, lpw enforéement and governmant agencies as restanably required for the purposes stated, or

() for complying with regulrements under any regulations, lsws o cowrt orders.

— y oA

Polleyhakder's Signature {iwer’s Signmture Neparting Centre Perionnel & Signatune
Dats & Time: (If driver b not the palicyholder) Heme: ¥ lefn

Oaie & Trma: NRIC/FIN Ma.:

Paguéal



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

I [
! ch A - 5LV 530IH
[_‘: B- G688 68307

[;;—‘ ¢ - SHpIGRIT

mmmwplm
Accideni Date & Time : 511 [ 2019 2300
Accident Location : Tampunes Ave €

As pee polics report

O Rapoding Only O OwnDamage O Thind Party @ Claim at other workshap (ODET)

DECLARATION
We detlare the foregoing particutars are trug in every respect.

@:; ;44_‘5“

Mamm:!ﬂm
n-lm wawlmtthrﬂm-ﬂ-i Mama “34
Cate & Tims: MRIC/FIN Mo,

Pagadol 1



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

TIOR00AT0O0
Police Staticn Of Origin s
Pagir Ris N.P.C Fepon No. TIRTR0T0ER030
1 Pasit Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
518457

Tal Noc 1800-5852088
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

DalaTime Report Made: | Vide Repor No. Station Diary No.-
06/01/2019 10:52 G/20190105/0236 50
s - il - e § :
KHOO KIAT SIONG APT BLK 186 PASIR RIS STREET 12 #05-82 SINGAPORE
510196
ID Type / ID No.: Caontacl No.:
NRIC NO / S84418828 Home/Office: Mobile; 97823031
Natlonality: Email
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sax; Age: Dale of Birth: | Type of Informant.
Male Erl 2812n984 Driver
Race Language. ‘ Institution / Schoal Neme:
_Chinese = ! .
Ocoupation: Driving Licanca Information:
UNEMPLOY Cioss: 3 Date of Expiry.
| Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
‘ Drive: Accidant: Streight Roed
B No L 05012019 22:00
Location:
Along Road
TAMPINES AVENLE 8
Weather: i Road Surface: ‘ Rood Spead Limi.
Clear Dy !
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume
Dual Carriage Wey Traffic Light - Working Moderate
Type of Collision: Anyone conveysd by |
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear :mbumnl:
) es

|Model Calor _ Condition | No of Passenger |

' 0
SHD1081T | Car | ’ I i
SLN5301H | Car | NISSAN |QASHOAI | Brown Serlously | 2 ==

1.2 DIG-T Damaged

| |-:wnaa

Pagefal



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE ot thl
Police Staticn Of Origin: 2018
Pasir Ria NP.C Regon o 1201901062030
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01.01 SINGAPCRE
518457 CONTINLATION OF REPORT
Tal No: 1800-5852488
HoepitalCilinic | NIL a Classof | Class: NIL
Driving | Dale of Expiry: NIL
Licance &
Expiry Date
NIL Date Discharge | NIL
| No. of Doys grunted Medical Lesve | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
R e e E ; -
Name LEE SENG CHONG D No. 50332304H
|
Related Vehicle | SHD1081T (Car) Contact No.| NIL |
HospitalClinic | NIL Classof | Class NIL
Oriving | Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Dale
| Date Traatment | NI
No_of nted Medical Leave | NIL Degres of injury | NIL
ﬁ”" LI Sk i i3 -
Hame TAN KAI X }ItJHu. 58313871H
Ralaled Vehicle | SLNS301H (Can) | Contact No.| NIL |
HospitalClinic | NIL | Classof | Cless: NIL |
' Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licenca &
- Expiry Dale |
Date Treatment | NIL | Date Discharge | NIL |
| No. of Days granied Medical Lesve | NIL | Degree of injury | NIL J

Page el



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

sicacoRe AT
POLICE FORCE

TROTO 1082030
Police Station Of Origin- ol
Fasir Ris NP.C Reoart Mo TI201 801062030
1 Pasir Ria Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
518457 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel Mo 1800-5852869

Drver X -
Namn | KHOO KIAT SIONG D No. 584416628
Related Vehicle | SLNS201H (Can) Coniact No.| 97923031
HospitaliClinke | MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL Clssofl |Closs: 2
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
; Expiry Dale
Dale Trealmeani | 05/01/2018 Date Discharge |mm.'zms
No. ol Meadical Laava | D3 Degroe of Injury Blhl_:t
PJ ! e e ‘
o 1iammis Orive 15 | 46807 KHOD 71 XUAN ID No, T13200558
u’-l;ﬂll ngapore S194%; m",}l‘ — "
i I Vetide | SLNS30TH (Can) = Contact No.| NIL
Hospital/Clinic | KK WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S Classof | Class: NIL
HOSPITAL Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
- Expiry Dute
Date T _%L | Date | DBAOI2016
No. of Days granted ILeave  NIL | Dagres of lnjury | NIl ]
Brief Details.

On 05/0172019 a1 about 10pm, | was driving my vehicle bearing the registration number: SLNS301H along
Tampines Ave 8 lowards Tampines Ave 2. | had my wile and my daughtar ssated al the rear passanger
seats. | was driving on the laft most lane of Ihe road. it was a 2 lane road.

| was driving ol a slow spaed as It was a beng, Suddenly, along the said road, just slightly after the bend
ai & bus stop, a vehicke infront of me, 8 “Premiar” silvored colored taxi bearing the registration numiber-:
SHD1081T, applied its brakes as » passenger lagged down for the taxi at the said of the road. The driver
did nol switch on the hazard lights, Upon seeing this, | applied my smergency brakes to avoid a collision.
Fartunately, | did not collided with the said laxi.

Suddenly, | felt an impact coming from the rear of my vehicls. The impact causad my vehicls 1o surged
forward. | was not sure if | collida dwith Ihe said taxi infront of me. | cama oul of my vehicie and noliced a
van, bearing the registration number, GBBSB30Y, had collided onto the rear of my vehicls, an the right
side.

Thie ambulances and tralfic police came down I scane, My daughler was conveyed 1o KKH by
ambulanca to maks & further check on her #s sha complaint of pain, however she was discharged and wa
were advised 1o keep her under observations. At tha point of sccident, | refused the convayance as |
wished 1o seek my own medical treatment which | did at Mount Alvemia Hospilal and | was given 3 days
medical leave.

| had In-vehicle cameras installsd at both front and rear facing and the traffic police took the memary card
for investigation purposas. Tha damages to my vehicle are lhat I| was badly dentad on the right rear aide.

Page Beoln



POLICE REPORT Pg.1

SINGAPORE
PoLice Ponce NSO i

Police Station Of Origin: doll
Pasir Ris NP.C Rapent Mo T201901062030
1 Pasir Ris Driva 4 #801-01 SINGAPORE

518457 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-5852689

When | made a checked on the taxl Informt of ma, | do not ses any visible damages on (L at (ne rear
portion and | hod look a photo of the said tasl. | aiso had exchanged parficulars with tha other two drives.

Pagm ol



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE

POLICE FORCE /2019010872030
Police Stalion Of Origin: i
Fasir Ria MP.C Fepor Me TrE01901 0872030
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
5104587 CONTIHUATICN OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-5852068

Skatch Plan
Informant is nol sbla 10 provide skeich plian

IMPORTANT: Please atlach & copy of your vehicle's Insursnce Canificats 1o this report. if you don't have
the cartificale with you now, please fax a copy to 85474885 stating the repart number as refarence.

;?mmmnmmmm - Signature Of Informant . —
Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN AZALI ']‘ e

Signature OF Interpraler. ) Date/Time: ==
Mol applicable t 08/01/2018 10:562

Officer In Charge Of Case: !t | Classification Of Case.

TPIGIT/

51 MOHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN ABDULLAH
Contact Mo. 65478083 . |

. . L
Authenticstion Stamp : m/ R
(SRl ]
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sincapoRE A i

POLICE FORCE 2019010772128 -+

1oi2
?ﬁuﬁiﬂﬂgﬁg e Report No. /2019010772128
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
510457
Tal No: 1800-5852888
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Vide Report No.:

“Date/Time Report Made:
T/20120106/2030

07/0172019 1558

Name of Infarmant: Addrass i :
KHOO KIAT SIONG APT BLK 196 PASIR RI;&_SIREEI’ 12 #05-92 8l

51D196 ¥ ' —
iD Type /1D No.: Contact No.: ¥ i R e
NRIC NO / 884416628 Home/Office. i Mobile: 97923031 :_;'-w-u
Nationality: Email: [ T
SINGAPORE CITIZEN X % Ay
B Age: | Dateof Bith: | Type of Informant: ||
Male 34 28/1211984 Driver |

o ¢




SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Folice Station O Origin
Pasir Ris MLP.C

1 Pagir Rig Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE

518457 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Tl No: 1B00-5852999

Skotch Plan
Informant Is not able o provide sketch plan




AUTOMAX SURVEY

Bk 110 Bedak Reservoir Road | #07-280, Singapors 470110

Mabie - 98556378

Billing To: Khoo Kal Hock
/o Eng Soon Painting SVC
Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 383 - J
Woodlands Road
Singapore 677969

Vehicie no: SLNS301H Model : NISSAN QASHOA)

Email . sutomasurveyggmall.com

Registraticn No. 53110082,

Invoicsa no..

TP16010022
09 MAY 2018

ITEM DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

1 Date of Inspection - 08 JAN 2019
coples of the nspection / survay repor
Correspondence. postages and elc

2 Photography Services
Develop

photographs
Storage of digital photographs
3 To submit report by hand.

4 cw:mﬂmnm.mﬂwam
Incidental works entrusted

5 Transportation Charges
f Reinspection Charges

TOTAL ;

1.370.00

1,370.00

Hotes ;
I Mﬂmmmuwmmwu‘mm'
: Phager forzact T aw hurther PeGgUINeS n e wsmcr

Oificial Stimp




AUTOMAX SURVEY

ik 110 Bedok Resarvoir Foad | M07-280, Singapore 470110
bl | GASS SATD Email - mutomassurvey@@omall.cam
Regisiration No. 53110082J

Repon Ref - TP19010022

Dale: 08 MAY 2019
Khoo Kal Hock
c/o Eng Soon Painting SVC
Bik 4 Yew Tea Ind Est 393 -
Woodlands Road
Singapore BTT969
THIRD PARTY SURVEY
ACCIDENT OCCCURED ON 05 JAN 2018
Workshop Name and Address Eng Soon Painting SVC
Bik 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 363 - J
Woodlands Road
Singapore 677989
A3 per your instruction dated 0B JAN 2013 with regard to the above matter
We have cared oul & physicial inspection on the said SLNS301H

We enciosed nerawilh our report and findings as follows:

1. YEHICLE PARTICULARS
Registration No - SLNS3D1H Engine No HRAZ2425532A
Modal © NISSBAN QASHQAI Mipage 034 108 km
Yaar | Capacity © May 2017/ 1187 e Colour Metallic brown
Chassis No BINFEAJ11L1857045
2 TYRES CONDITION
Slze MWade Balance Rim
FRONT Cvs 185)50/R15 Bridgastone 8.00 mm Spon
REAR QS 185/50/R15 Bridgestone 800 mm Sport
FRONT NIS 185/50/R15 Bridgestone 8.00 mm Sport

HEAR N/S 195/50/R15 Bridgestona 8.00 mm Sport



AUTOMAX SURVEY

nmmmnﬂ.mm&mﬂmm

Mobiie - 0855 88TE Emull : automa s mvey@gmail com
Fegistrtion Mo 53110082

3 DESCRIPTION OF DAMAGES
A it time of mmlun,wmmwmummm“uﬁmmm

damages
on the front & rear poriion]s) l-mmndﬂﬂhmmmmm
aftached

4.Elﬂrn-dwmnl'w: 20 working days 1o complete

5. In stcordance lo your ISchon, we have Not Authorised repair to the vehicls and

e survey done on a “Without Prejudice” basis We hope thal this report will be of
ASSIFIANCE 10 yOu 1N daaling with tha matter,

- Shmdwudlmvuqm'mpmqhnmmtmmﬂfyumm
of the report will be trasted as comect



Vehicle Number:  SLN5301H
SPARE PARTS
Workshop Our Revised
ary PARTS DESCRIPTION CONDITION Estimation Estimation
(SS) (%)
Lt ftgns
1pe Bonnet Cepen - bent § 105630 1,054.30 *
1pc Bonnat Lock Bracs Panal M distoned 5 8040 s 9040 w
1 pc Bonnet Inner Rubber Beading - distorted ] 5700 3 57.00 «
1pe Fronl Bumper Fascis B g ot ¢ bent g 247070 3 247070 =
2 pes Fronl Bumper Side Retainer - grazedideformed § 4420 % 4420 =
1pc Front Bumper Reinforcament e distorted ] 59190 3 58180 x
1pc Front Bumper Sponge CH NeCcAsSary § 20720 % 207.20 —
2pce Front Bumper Side Attachmant = = elactronically shocked § 86.40 $ 96,40 ¥
1 pc Front Support Panal A bani/distoriad § 682070 $ 62070 ~
1pc Tail Gale dentfdistortad 3 2822860 % 2892260 —
1pc Tail Gate Outer Gamish with Switch dant/distorted ] 35150 S 35150
1pc Tail Gate Inner Trim (Top) wraped/deformed  § 11280 § 11280 .~
1pc Rear Bumper Fasds wiapedideformed & 232210 $ 710 £99246.-
2 pcs  Rear Bumper Side Reisiner nacassary s 20820 % 2820 —
4 pcs  Rear Bumper Side Attachment necassary 5 7040 § 70.40
& pcs  Rear Bumper Bracke| necessary 1 18340 § 183.40
Tpc Rear Bumpsr Reinforcement T necessary 5 638.10 § 638.10 -~
1pc Rear Bumper Tow Cover grazed/deformed § 1780 § 17.80 -
1pc Rear Bumper Sponge L alectronicaily shocked § 13380 % 133.80
1pc Rear Bumper Cenlsr Cover  chroma) o grazed/deformed § 31940 3 316,40 =
1pc Tail Lamp Base Pansl necassary 3 155860 & 165,60 -
1pc Rear Fander denifdistorted 5 159580 § ‘voo 450690 .
1pe Rear Fender Glass w Inner Ssal necessary 5 84550 § 84550 -
1 pc Rear Fendar Splash Shisld dant/distonad § 42500 § 42500
1 pc Rear Fender Protecior wraped/deformec 5 58580 § 140 58500
1pc Rear End Panel {Outen) necessery § 54080 % 540,60 -
Tpc Rear Fender Inner Trim (Top) wrapad/deformed  § 8580 3% 85.80 -
Tpc Rear Fender Inner Trim (Botlom) distortad 3 20550 § 205.50 —~
1pc Rear Fender Inner Extension Panal nNecessary 8 288.80 & 28880
1pc Roof Lining = denldistortad 5 131880 % 1,318.80 =
1pc Rear Speaker Board - wraped/deformed  § 413.10 8 41310 >
1pc Rear Floor Panal Aw slectronically shocked § 188320 § 1,683.20 «
1pc Rear Floor Side Panel Bap= elactronically shocked § s8500 % 565.00 =
1pc Rear Floor Panal Insulator Cloth o panl 1 28570 § 28570 ~
1pc Rear Fioor Panel Tool Tray Sponge Sae distored s 25360 % 283,80 >
1pc RearFloor Paneal Board distored § 48500 § 485,00
Tpc Raar Wheel Housing Panel (Outer) Bipa, bent & 371.90 § 3T1.80 »
1pc Rear Wheel Housing Panal (Inner) ¥ e grazedideformed § 58060 $ 58080 v
1pc RearSub Chassis Frame Member R - distortad $ 112550 112550 x
1pc Rear Back Rast Cushion = necessary $ 89620 3 888.20 >
1pc Rear Cross Member i benldistorted s 150220 $ 1.502.20
Parts Sub-Total 3 2858510 3% 26,585.10
Crscount 30.00% $ 797553 3 7.875.53
¥ 1BB095T 3 18.608.57
et Htorms
.1 pc Bonnel Lock | bent/distorted ] 5420 % 5420 =
1pc Bonnet Lock Cable  #» deformed 5 3800 § 3800 *
1pc Bonnet Stopper | deformed $ 1430 1430 »



1 pc Bonnet insulator wiapedidaformed & 18210 § 182.10 ¥
12 pcs Bonnet Insulator Clips necessary 5 7800 § 78.00 »
2pes Bonnet Hings s dentidistorted $ 8800 € $8.00 *
1pc Bonnet Stand Clips necassary 1 B5D 8§ 850
1pc Front Grille 2y distortad 5 32250 § 32250 —
1pe Front Grille Badge it necessary s 4580 § 45860
8pes Front Grille Clips  ~we necassary 5 5200 § 's 5260 —
10 pes Front Bumper Clips fa g necessary 5 6500 % o 4500~
4pes Front Bumper Sponge Clips  ~ necsssary 5 2800 § 26.00 »
1pc Front Bumpsr Tow Cover ™ wiaped/deformed  § 1890 § 16,80
2pcs Fog Lamp Assy e electronically shocked § 588.00 % 5B8.00 =
2pes Head Lamp Assy bkl slectronically shocked § 288440 § 2300 2BadaG
1pc Hom Assy (Acc) i electronically shocked § BaB0 & 8380 »
2pes Tall Gate Hinge 4] dent/distorted $ 80.20 § 89.20 -
2pes Tail Gats Absorber dent'distorted s 38880 § 368.80
1pc Tail Gate Stopper Mo, wraped/daformed  § 1570 & 1570 x
1pc Tail Gate Lock J e dentdistortag $ 10200 $ 102.00 ~
1pe Tall Gate Lock Striler “h bant $ 2770 § 27.70
1pc TlﬂG-lanﬂthﬂrﬁ'ip- wiaped/deformed -] 150.70 % 150,70 -
I Zpes Tall Gate Reflsctor [ grazed/deformed § 31880 s "o 31980
! Z2pes Tall Gate Reflector Sealant necessary s 8780 3 S -
~dpes Tall Gate Reflector Clips necassary § 3800 s ‘s S800
1pc Tall Gate Outer Gamish Clios necessary ] 850 % 8,60
1pc Tall Gate Badge necessary § a520 § 35.20 ~
1pc Tall Gate Emblum “Qashgal® neceEssary 5 5620 s 58.20 .~
1pe Tall Gate Inner Trim Board wiapsd/deformed 5 33110 s 331.10
8 pes Tail Gate Inner Trim Board Clips necessary $ 5200 s e
1pe Tall Gata Emblum “X Tronicovt” necessary | 4580 3§ 4580
' pe Tail Gate Keyless Sensor ces electronically shocked  § 5570 s 5§5.70 ~
1pc Rear Wiper Blade wrapadideformed 3 1580 § 15.80
1pc Rear Wiper Am bant § 7870 $ 7670~
1pc Rear Wiper Motor (773 electronically shockea § 42600 $ 428,00 =
1pc Rear Wiper Arm Cover i wrapad/deformed § 1180 § 11.80 =
1pc H’ummmuw s electronically shocked $ 5400 % 54.00 =
2pes Rear Bumper Reflecior i prazed/deformed  § 8320 § 8320 *
2pes Rear Bumper Stay 5 distorted ] 7880 § 76,80 »



1pc Tall Lamp Assy LS eleciranically shocked § 42500 $ 42500 —
1pc Tall Lamp Seatant wraped/deformed & §780 § - ° 5EE0-.~
2 pcs Tail Lamp Clips necessary i 4000 § ‘e 4p88
1 pc Rear Windscreen Glass wi Moulding wrapad/deformad £ 141640 3 1.418.40 ~
1pc Rear Windscreen Glass Inner Seal wrapad/deformed 8 14800 § 148.00 -
€pcs Rear Fender Splash Shield Clips necessary 5 33.00 % = O 55-60
8pcs Rear Fender Protector Clips necessary $ 5200 § 'S 5900
1pc Rear End Panel Top Trim wrapedidalormea § 5550 § 55,50
8pcs Rear End Panel Top Trim Clips necessary 1 5100 s (9 6400 ~
18 pcs Rear Fender Inner Tnm Clips necassary s 10400 % Z 30400
1 pt Rear Fender Air Vent wrapad/deformed & 10880 5 10880
18 pcs Roof Lining Clips L wrapedideformed  § 7600 % 76.00 »
Parts Sub-Total ] 264450 § 8,644 50
Discount 10.00% 1 98445 3 864.45
-] 868005 § B.,880.05
Vehicle Number:  SLNS301H
SPARE PARTS
Workshop Our Revisad
aTy PARTS DESCRIFTION CONDITION Estimation Estimation
(S$) (S§)
Special Nett ftems
2 pcs Fog Lamp Brackst . distorted 5 B500 § 85.00 ~
1pc Fronl Number Plals o wiaped/deformad 5 5500 § 5500 =
1pe Front Number Plale Casing “~ bentidistoried 3 3500 $ 35,00 >
1pc Resr Number Plate - wrapad/deformea 5 5500 S 55.00 ~
1pe Resr Number Plate Casing =~ dent/distorted 8 3500 $ 35.00 ~
1 sat Raverss Sansor e electronically shocked § 28000 § 280,00 ~
1pe Rear Windscreen Glass Sealani necessary 5 6000 § 60.00 -
1pc Rear Windscreen Giaes Solar Film necessary $ 28000 § 20 -pem00
Speclal Nett Sub-Tolal § BB500 § B85.00
Spare Parts Total § 2815482 % 28,154.82



Kok Hang
Chasifiliend Appraisss

Workshop Our Revised
SiNo JO8 DESCRIPTIONS Estimation Estimation
{S$) (S$)
Spare PartsTotal of § 2815462 § 26 154 82
1 Towing fees 5 25000 § z;n‘.'uu
2 ToTulf Coat Affectsd Areas ] 21000 § 180700
3 ToRemeve & Repiace Intarior Upolstery s 28000 $ 250/%0
4 To Remove & replacs Rear Fender Glass vacoum Rear Windscreen 5 Jsgon s 35a0o
5 ToRemove & Replace Reverse Sensor s 18000 § 15900
§ To Reset Eactrical Module System $ 45000 § 4o0p'00
7 ToCheck & Reconnect Snap Wiring. § 25000 § 24600
& To Remove & Retify Rear Saal L 180.00 § 150400
§ To Respray Affected Areas $ 300000 § upufm
10 To Remove & Refix Air Cond Condensor, Piping, ] 20000 § 180.00
Vacuum & Top Up Gaa
11 To Remove & Refix Ragiator & Top Up Coolant 5 18000 $ 150,00
12 To Renew Damaged Pans, Straighter & Repair Front & Rear Chassis $§ 400000 s a.gp&m
Mamber. & Alignod All Pars
Total $ 3771482 § 37 054 82
Th iipunioins s aggomsd 00 epederbiike dhe fapalr under & Lump
Bum Busis Wi have Lty sdjusied the amount to & Lurmp
Burn Haparr ol : | 31,500.00

0

Bo
to

)

1Moo

LI/S fuaﬂjs. fl130004



ENG SOON PAINTING SERVICES

Blk 4 Yew Tee Ind Est 393 -0
Woodlands Road

Singapore 677978
Tel: 6760 6271 Fax: 6764 6676

KHOO KAl HOCK

BLK 196 PASIR RIS STREET 12

#05-92

SINGAPORE 510196 DATE: 09/05/19

DEAR SIRS

ACCIDENT DATE: 05/01/19
FINAL REPAIR BILL TO SLN 5301 H

LUMP SUM REPAIRS RECOMMENDED
BY THE SURVEYOR $ 31,500.00

DOLLARS: THIRTY-ONE THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY



i ARA hipursnas Fra it

: e stat (ot
i3\ a8 redefining insurance x B s
~ gl

Certificate of Insurance e

A WEa i T Py e, § o Cormprrisban’ 1= ADnazar 16D TETp— — e S T L 1D Az Tieragon e 1EST Moy e
St sETEmieG [Toeg- R, e | Mens LAl AL 31

rolicy sdoiails

Pyllgyhoteor A FLO0 KA1 HOUS Criiieste nember UAFIGER L

Lz Comprzhanzlia Crage numbs” LNFEALIULAATOLS
Plan esiie Tieds Enpwue & il AN ZEEIT

HED appiisatis 4

Weldele pegleceablsm iz SLMEIOLN

#retnd of tssrane tymp OUL/30 SET b OT/08,/ 3004 (RN CNIEE MU

Fmanes |gan eacpany UiiTED OWERSEAS BANK LIMITED

Persons or claases of parsons entitied to drive®
la} g Pelicyreioet
15 Ay PETEED BT & s Bt Mehey0kIer S T OF welli iger catraion

Proxted thal e seipme Brvit S peimited 0 BECI@ANTS Wil Je I o GinAT W S Tegulatioas L B the hautne Vehicia £ AUS bean =
smittnd med s ot piaguukhen Oy aresr of @ Court of Les B tap et of Al SNASIMENt o Segulalion i tnae bteall frm arvwirg Em Mol Viewsle.

Limitation as to usa™

L ey for BESiEl domasts §hQ DOV DUTERTS an ot (PR Poig NORE"] Dugmess.

Thes paficy 2553 WE Sves - et i Mrﬂ.mmw.mw.mmmwwpﬂm Uken Enpley J Snrmelion
ummmuwmn-mnrnmnmwmmamumﬂ.mmnuwm.tmum
a camPy] tras, crsul reule mmeMmmm_um“mmmmmwumwm

. mmw:mliamam:mﬂmwmnm LS ==t Sertaa 08 of e Rewst frovstioH Sot 1062

wWngLeen Lo =0 W00

Ap Agitionsl EXess % SppACooe me s
1. 55800 for e Aythozme Diirsi
2. 53500 iy DOCEIME Thung BT InEREETnrTER fire "
3 S48 000 o rdecinneg Young dnid Ineesergeced Driers. Thas socmonl s & reductd ks SS2.E30 ¥ Yo o eheen ANA . =um
LT

Additional ciauses & sndorsements o your policy
Wi

W N0ty e Ty Shisk e gy o s tng Coriiliomhe nistes m Saott it pe<ordancs witn ine pravmsan of i Marod amstes (Thir Pty Hisss sad
Companmation) Aot (Chisour 153) ana Part A of fhe foss Tanegan Ast. LOAT |intea)

AXA Insurance Pta Ltd

i
P4

gt raey segralios

tmportant aote

Polsptmsdnry By sonted e an o= 3312 3 0 REST WNER mﬂwﬂlmﬂmnﬂhﬂ,!ih_‘*m + vy Dennaneg o
et e ot B gl 8 DT & Maissoly Cegiorantn w 1 el mol B g S Sty T TS Sl 1 gny alimecs. ndher e Aaiss Lehim T
FapTy R g CEnaEssan Lo fm L85
llum.u-m:-u-mu:_.—muuﬂ.-;pmma.ﬂwﬂnﬂ-mmmunm-rmﬁmmm

AR Inguiance Pue Lid | LODE0ES1IM) o2
8 Steerton Wiy, 12401, AXA Tewer,

Smgapons DSEE11

Customer Centre, HB3-01



MY TROOGETS | us song Sie Lid - Sungm Haou
ENTRY DATE & TIME: OT/D120%0 418
SUBMITTED BY. Jeriman Tang Chu Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report L'.D'TBL'.H! tha datails of the accidenl io spesd up the claims process
Z This Form must be compisted by the Policyholder and'or the Authonsed Driver

A informaton providsd must be as truthill and accurats =5 possibia, Any wilful misrspresentation o witholging of malenal lacis may allow nsurance companies o

repudiate policy fiabiiity,

4 The |ssur and acceptance of this Form by nsurance companias is not &n admisson of policy llebillty on the part of the neuresce companies

5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

& This repon will be farwarded by e insumers of the GIA Records Management Contre ssiabished Dy the Genersl insurance Assoowton of Smgapons (GLA) for
archiving and that copiss of this report will, for & fee. be made svallsble upon application by interested parties
7. By tha iodgement af this repart o the nsgren, you herety consent to the archiving of this report &t the centre and fo copies of the epor bming made avaiable

aforeaaid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Repont

Date Of Accidem

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

Q7/01/2019 14:19
05/01/2018 22:00

ALONG TAMPINES AVE 6
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Numbser
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Maobile Phone Mo

Alternative Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was baing usad at
time of accidenl

Ara you claiming under your own insurance palicy
for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Pleasa state action to ba taken
Vehicle Catagory

Insurance Comparny

MName of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Oececupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Exparence

Gander

Mabile Numbear

Fax Mumbar

Contact Number

EMail Address

SLNS301H

KHOO KAl HOCK
S1230881G

NMOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-81084200
OFFICE-21094290

NISSAN
QASHQAI 1.2 DIG-T CVT ABS 2WD 5DR

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
COMPREHENSIVE

MO

VA1/GA338609

KHOO KIAT SIONG [QIU JIEXIONG)
8844186828

29M12/1984

INDOOR

14/01/2004

14 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +85-87923031

KIATSIONGE@EGMAIL.COM

Paga 1 of 21



Address APT BLK 198 PASIR RIS STREET 12 #05-82
Postcoda 510196

Was driver an amployee of the Insured's Company NO

if No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREM

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle =

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Mumber of vehicles (including own vehicie)

Involved in the accident 3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed o hospital by YES

ambuianca?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknown person(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance

MWumber of Passengers (Including Driver) 3

Fassanger 1 NAME TAN KA! XI
GENDER: FEMALE

Passenger 2 NAME: - KAELY CHOO Y1 XUAN
GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was tha accident reporied to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Puolice Station Name PASIR RIS NEIGHEOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address mpiﬂzzﬁlﬂ RIS DRIVE 4 , POSTCODE: 519457 . COUNTRY:

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-5852958 - FAX NO: 65855261

Was notice of intendad Prosacution given? NO

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT

Attachmeant(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: SD CARDWITH TP

Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number GBBBE30Y
Vehicle Makae/Modal/Calour
Datails Of Properties
Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Fags 2 of 21



Namea ol Driver MUHAMAD NUR SHAFIQ BIN SASBALD
NRIC/Passport Number 58402740C
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
insurance Company Mame
Mature Of Damage
Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number SHDOB1T
Vehicle Make/Madel/Colaur
Details Of Propearties

Vanhicle Category Tax

Mame of Drivar LEE SENG CHONG
MRIC/Passport Number S0332304H
Contact Number

Address

Posteode

Insurance Company Name
Mature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
Name KHOO KIAT SIONG (QIU JIEXIONG)
Approximate Ags

Injunes Sustain
Injured parson in which vehicle? SLN5301H
Were seat baits worn?

Was this injured conveyed o hospital by
ambulance?

Address
Posicode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2
Nama KAELY KHOO Y1 XUAN
Approximate Age

Injunas Sustam
Injured parson in which vehicle? SLNS301H
VWare seat belts worn?

Was this Injured conveyed to hospital by YES
ambulance?

Address
Postcode

Page 3 ol 21



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

. Tthﬂ'l'l'ﬂmbl el LA Y L il il AL : AL LT T

. Information prowided must be as truthtul and scourate 23 possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
facts may aliow insurance companies to rppudiate policy liability.

The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of podicy liabiiity on the part of the insurance
COMpanies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

., The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Associstion of Singapore {GIA) for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fes be made svallatle upon application by
interested parties.

. By the lodgment of this report to the Insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made available aforesaid.

Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (POPA)
| understand, scknowledge, agres and consent that:

{a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA®) may/are permitted to collect, use,
disciose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out In this [form] and any other personal Information
prowided by me or possessed by my insurer {collectively the “Personasl Information™] and disciose and transter such
Personal Information to all insurer{s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident [all insurer{s) who have insured
wahicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the “Insuren”), the Insurers’ lowyers/law firms, the

:nmﬂ\rluﬁmltr of Singapore and any relevant government agency)authority (such as the police], for the purpose(s]

(I} processing. handling and/or dealing with my claima including the settlement of the claims and any necessary
Investigations relating to the daima;

(i) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
(1} earrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enguiries by me;

{Iv] adminlstering my claims {including the malling of correspondence, statements, involces, reports.or notices to me,
which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same a1 well 21 on the

external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

(v} complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims, (collectively the
“Purposes”)

{B)  all insurer(s) who have insured vehicie(s) invohed in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; snd

{c] my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or
agents{including their lmwyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one of more of the above Purposes.

(d) my Personal information will also be collectes and used to compile claims history for the purpesa of frawd detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

(e} the information so collected under (d} above may be shared / disclosed:

{1} toall insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evalusting, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforéement and government agencies as reasonabiy required Tor the purposss stated, or

{11} for complying with requirerments under any regulations, laws or court orders.

— b Y

+—

Policyholder 5 Signature Oriver's Signature Meporting Centre Persannal's Sigrature
Date & Tirme: [If diriver is nat the policyholder) Name Wv|eEn

Date & Tima: FRIC/FIN M -

Page 4 ol 31



Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

] A - S 53014
B- GBB 68307
I C- SHpIGRIT

37

-

: |
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES GFFI'D-! ACCIDENT

Accident Date & Time . 5/ [ Jpiq Jaon

Accident Location T"""?“q T -

A3 per police raport

D Reporting Only [ Own Damage O Third Party € Claim at other workshop (OD{TP)

DECLARATION
I/We declure the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

¢e’=— b R

Drfver's Signature Wﬂthmmﬂ'i Signature
h.anlmr (If drrver is nat the palicyhoider) Name: )6
Date & Time: NRICFIN Na
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SUNGAPIRE A0SR R GRR
POLICE FORCE /201901082030
Police Station Of Origin 108
FPasir Ris NP.C Report Mo. T/2018010672030
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
510457
Tel No: 1800-5852909
m_r_ OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT o
Date/Time Report Mads: Vide Report No : | Station Diary No.:
08/01/2018 10:52 |
Mame of Informant: Address
KHOO KIAT SIONG APT ELK 186 PASIR RIS STREET 12 #05-82 SINGAPORE
510186
ID Type / ID No.: | Contact No..
NRIC NO / SB4418628 Homa/Office Mobile; 37923031
Mationallty: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN |
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant.
Male 34 29/12/1884 | Driver B
Rece: | Language: Institution / School Name
Chinese English
Oeccupation: Dnving Licence information;
UNEMPLOYED Class: 3 Date of Expiry.
Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Drive. Accident: Straight Road
1 Ng | 05/01/2018 22:00
Location:
Along Road 1
TAMPINES AVENUE 6
I A TAMPINES AVE 2. AFTER TAMPINE
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
Clear Dry
Traffic Flow: | Traffic Cantrol: | Traffic Violume:
| Dual Carriage Way Traffic Light - Working | Moderate |
| Type of Callision: " Anyone conveyed by
|Butwunhwnnvmu-l-than ambulance:
Yes
:.- g — _—[titi lﬁﬂf’ :
{0
| SHD1081T | Car [ :
| SLN5301H | Car NISSAN QASHQA! | Brown Seriously | 2
1.2 DIG-T Damaged
CVT ABS
L | 2WD SDR

Page & of 21



POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

Pasir RisN.P.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
518457

Tal No: 1800-5852088

Tr20180 1062030

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2015
Rapornt Mo T/20180108/2000

ptie b T

o il AT

Umanmcrnutrq NA

&= : "'"HI‘#'I" el p S T F‘-‘?‘:—qi'_""' -
MUHAMAD NUR SHAFIQ BIN SASBALD [ IDNo. | 58402740C
Related Vehicle | GBBE830Y (Van) Contact No.| NIL
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Classof | Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licance &
Expiry Date |
Da Date Discharge | NIL
. | NIL | Dugrm of Injury | NIL
¥ i s e G e T H adul Lt R
Name LEE EEHE GHUNG ID h‘k:l 50332304H
Related Vehicle | SHD1081T (Car) Contact No.| MIL
| HospitaliClinic | NIL Classof | Class: NIL
| Driving | Date of Expiry: NIL
Treatment | NIL H
No. bf ranted Medical Leave | NIL
= -hm_l - = = _:_-.. T T .:- £ 3 'ili“-'
Name " TAN KAl X| ID No. S8313871H
|
Related Vehicle | SLN5301H (Car) Contact No.| NIL
“HospitaVCiinic | NIL Classof | Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
| Licence &
| aniryi Date
_Date Treatment | NIL Date D NIL
{ No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL {

Page T ol 21
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

S ot AU AR
POLICE FORCE T72016010872030
Police Station Of Origin: s
PasirRis N.P.C Report Mo TI2019010872030
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
519457 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Tal No- 1800-5852099
Name KHOO KIAT SIONG ID No. 584416628 l
Related Vehicle | SLN5301H (Car) Contact No.| 87523031 '
Hospital/Clinic | MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry NIL
Licence &
i Expiry Date
Date Treatment | 05/01/2018 Date Discharge | 08/01/2018
ays granted Medical Leave | 03 | Degree of injury | Siight |
4 N 0w MR ' == R
Az [rlve ?, HEDY KHOO Y1 XUAN ID No. T13200558
Singanore 515487 | EagLY |
T SLNB301H (Car) Contact Ho_| NIL
Hospital/Clinic | KK WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S Class of Class: NIL
HOSPITAL Driving | Date of Expiry: NIL
Licencs &
Expiry Date|
_Date Treatment | 05/01/2018 Date Discharge | 08/01/2019 |
No._of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degres of Injury | NIL ]
Brief Datails.

On 05/01/2019 at about 10pm, | was driving my vehicle bearing the registration number: SLNS301H along
Tampines Ave 6 towards Tampines Ave 2. | had my wife and my daughter seated at the rear passenger
seats. | was driving on the left most lane of the road. It was a 2 lane road.

| was driving at a siow speed as it was a bend. Suadenly, along the said road, just slightly after the band
at a bus stop, a vehicle infront of me, a "Premier” silvered colored tax! bearing the reglstration number:
SHD1081T, applied its brakes as a passanger flagged down for the taxi st the said of the road. The driver
did not switch on the hazard lights. Upon seeing this. | applied my emergency brakes to avoid a collision,
Fortunately, | did not collided with the said taxi.

Suddenly, | felt an impact coming from the rear of my vehicle. The impact caused my vehicle to surged
forward. | was not sure if | collide dwith the said taxi infront of me. | came out of my vehicle and noticed a
van, bearing the registration number, GBB8830Y. had collided onto the rear of my vehicle, on the right
side.

The ambulances and traffic police came down o scene. My daughter was conveyed 1o KKH by
ambulance to make a further check on her as she complaint of pain, however she was discharged and we
were advised to keap her under observations. At the point of accident, | refused the conveyance as |
wished to seek my own medical treatment which | did at Mount Alvernia Hospital and | was given 3 days

medical leave.

| had In-vehicle cameras installed at both front and rear facing and the traffic police ook the memory card
for investigation purposes. The damages to my vehicla are that it was badly dented on the right rear side.

FPaga 8of 21



POLICE REPORT Pg.- 1

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE LT D

Police Station Of Ongin: dof§
Pasir Ris N.P.C Repart Mo Ti201901062030
1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE

918457 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-5852954

VWhan | made a checked on the taxi informt of me, | do not sea any visible damages on it at the rear
portion and | had took a photo of the said taxi. | also had exchanged particulars with the other two drives.
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POLICE REPORT Pg. 1

POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:

PasirRls NP.C

1 Pasir Ris Drive 4 #01-01 SINGAPORE
5168457

Tel No: 1B00-5852589

Sketch Plan
Informant ts not able o provide sketch plan

TrR01801062030

Sold
Repont No. Tr0180 1082030

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

IMPORTANT: Please attach & copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 85474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The

[ Signature Of Informant:

£

Signature Of Interpreter:
Not applicable

Date/Time:
08/01/2018 10:52

G/ \

Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD ALIF BIN AZAL M ‘
|
|
]

Officar In Charge Of Case:

TPIGIT/

51 MOHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN ABDULLAH
Contact No.: 65476083

Classification Of Case

%

Authenlication Stamp
[rart]
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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Accident Photo
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E-FILE Page | of 28

MOR T 002412 | ETHOZ Prowos Pie Lig - Buad Bami
ENTHY DATE & TIME. 07/01/2078 11 57
SUBMITTED BY: Joruhan Lis Ko Sieng

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1 mmmmwl-ummumwnmm

3 -mmmm-wnm Ammmnmmﬂmhmubﬂmn&
companias o repudiate palicy llabilty

4. Tha issus and acosptance of this Form by INSurance companses @ ol an acmeasion of polcy ety on e part of the msurance companies.

B Th:r-pmmummmwdm-ﬁmnmﬂmcmwlmunhﬁmm"mHﬁwmlu
far archiving and thet copies of this report will, for & fes, be made availadie upon appicaton by imeneated parties

7 Eymwummumm yOu Nersoy consant io the archiving of this report at the cantre and 1o copses of the repont Deing Mace

availabis sforessid

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 07/0172018 11:37
Date Of Accident 05/01/2019 21:30
Exact Location Of Accident ALONG TAMPINES AVE 8
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicie Registration Number GBBss3nY
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner ETHOZ GROUP LTD
Co Reg No 188104531H
Email Address NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No Office-8654TTTT
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer NISSAN
Model URVAN 3.0 LWB 5DR 5MT EURO IV G (M)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used
at time of acciden!

Are you claiming under your own insurance palicy -
for repair to your vehicla?

If Mo, Please stale action o be taken REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company

Name of insurance Company SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleat Palicy NO

Palicy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMMALD NUR SHAFIQ BIN HASBALD
NRIC No 59402740C

Date Of Birth 28/01/1894

Deocupation QUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 241052018

Driving Expenence 0 YEAR AND 7 MONTH
Gander MALE

Mohbile Number (LOCAL) +85-914084240

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019



E-FILE

Fax Number
Contact Number
EMail Address

Address

Posicode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's
Company

If No, Relationship of the Dnver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Typa Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)
involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other matenal or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown parson(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance

Number of Passengers (Including Driver]
Passenger 1

Detalls of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes Please state which Police Station
Palice Station Nama

Palice Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If ¥es against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment{s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Was thare any audio recorded?

Page 2 of 28

NOEMAIL

BLK 316 HOUGANG AVENUE 7
#11-85

530316
NO
OTHER - HIRER

COLLIDED INTC PARKED VEHICLE
CLEAR
ORY

NO
2
YES
NO
YES
NO
2

Name:
Gender.

: NUR SABIRAH BINTE SALEHUDDIN
: Female

YES

CHANGINPC

ROAD S SIMEI STREET 2, POSTCODE: 522314 . COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: - FAX NO:
NO

YES
NO
NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Make/Modal/Colour
Details Of Properties

hutps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019

SLN5301H
NISSAN QASHQAI 1.2



E-FILE

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

MNo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicla?
Were saat belts womn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca?

Address
Postcode

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=5VCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_v...

PRIVATE CAR
KHOO KIAT BIONG
584416628

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
NUR SABIRAH BINTE SALEHUDDIN

GBBEB30Y

NO

Page 3 of 28
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E-FILE Page 4 of 28

Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

L Plaase rognct gpergutly the srtall of the sccsdent (o weaed up the o prodews
2. T borm must be spmpietod by the Peficyholder and/ne the Aytharied Detver

3 plormatson prossdee mut be o [uthiel ang scourate o peiple Any witiel miepresentation o wetiboldiog of mateal
ity sy sllow i snce cormpaniet (o rppediate pelicy lability.

& The mwr and scceptenr of thes Form by imur anee dompames i Pt as sdwviion of pofay hbibey on the part of Ihe imurirce
L

& Anyiste repacting may Ba rrkerred to the Polipe for investigation.

B Tl roport vell e lorwarded by the mauren of the Gla Records Monsgemest Centie silashihed by e Geners nurance
Avsooatian of Legapaer (WAY fe seghoving and Dhat cogees of the Teport wil hor & fer e modr sealabiie upon spalicataon by
b sl g e

1. By the lndgmeint of thes report (0 the saurets, pou heneby comsert (o the arohiwng of (i report sl U Cenitie 208 1 Lines of
L T DR BT

B Coment wndet the Peiional Data Protection AD [POPA]
| usderyland, acinowirdge, agter and (oaue st Lhat

tal Wy miwrer, ry worsehog and e General lnurance Asaoaton of Smgaporne (CGIA) mayfare prrmitted %o coliel. wie,
disebove antdiur priscess oy e anal datad s oven sl sdotmalien set out in This florm| a0d sty other peranal sformation
promnded by roe o0 gunseveed by sy ourer [afectersy the “Parsonsl informatian | and dinckoe and sranuler mich
Preraonal inbormation b sl e (4 who have swised eebiche]i] imvobeed o tee scodent {30 imerer(4) who have wesured
wrteghein] voyatyen m phi acoabent dhall e oollertiesty ieferred ti o the T’ |, the insumen leeyesuSaw firma, the
Maornetary Authotity o Sngapore and ary Televant govesmemend ooy fasstiamity Dich o the polcel. lor the putoosels |
ol

11l processing, handing ansdfor deafing with my (lairm mguding the seiliement of P tlaiom and sty necesiary
mrvrsligaben relatag e e flasm,

fis) WEMTEAUNG The SOTSETT SRR/or My Ciwirm,
iFil Eafrwsng DUt ahE/Or Beakng welh Py iIrUENBR o revponding L0y ehgumes by e,

() aetrrimestering ooy claems (nghathng the mading of torrewpandener, Jalrments, mys P FEROITY OF soliirs T me,
which (auld imiober disciousre of certain peruonsl dats shoul me to bring abeat defvery of e wme 31wl 33 on the
woterral paves ol eovsopeifeme packagri] il

v} compeving witn appissiie (s m admineiEnng, DUocevien, Randing snifor desing with my o [colisciwely (he
“Purposes’|

bl a nsareris] wio have sosred sehecel L mrecteen @ The acodent and the inaerens’ beeperiflaw lemi may/ire peemitted
o cobect. use. diickose and/or Brectss my Perwonsl Informatian lor oae or more of the sbowe Purpotes. and

e} ey Pernons informatoom sagfta= be glariowed By aoy of the inugres andfor GLA o Dhel tha i party ehnde praviden o
agmmiufmaiudng theo averiuiaw D] which may be sted outside of Sagapare, for nnn or mone of the showe Putpoiss

Id)  ry Pessnemal indoreutsom well slso be collected and wied to compie claomy bistory for the purpoee of faee deterine,
L galan sd AR SeTnT @ preseat and 80 e Caims

el the darmitionr so Ccollected wnder () sbove =ay be thared | discloied

W b | s ey sl e vy ethes third partes thal sied @ esabisleg, mveitagating, costrallng o managng b sud
reguiaton law enforoement and Eowetnemrt agemoes oy eimana tly requred e (he pufpoies tated, o

sl for comndyeng sl resuererment urder sy tegud sboarm Liaes 0 comert nedees

Pats yholder's Deyme e Peeigmanl § b ralute
Dt & T 8 @rias oo o thee ek gk | tiame
Dair & Tine NN

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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SEETCH PLAN

(- Givs 620
, @-unsiaH

H"—-\_\_\_\___‘_

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

PEpse s Pelya Regee) T/3egelet (o8,

v k/"\h.:': B

¥od el sae ) sily td 5 weanad taad 8 e evenl DT g0 e alaim i
sgainit your own policy [O0 dlsim). there i 3 Fourteen [14] deys claure
wharsly the cleim munt ba made 00 ms tnn sies s malams e gy T

tae din o o urance

TR R R R e R TS

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=5SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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neseo g
e I iy

Police Station Of Origin Lo
Changi NP.C Report Mo 1/2018010672008

g Sime: Street 2 SINGAPORE 520014
Tel Mo 1800-5872809

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT -
Date/Time Report Made Vide Report No.| Station Diary No.
06/01/2019 01.08 /201901050236 12

mant's Particulars
Name of Informant. Address,
MUHAMMAD NUR SHAFIQ BIN APT BLK 318 HOUGANG AVENUE 7 #11-95 SINGAPORE

_HASBALD _ 530316
1D Type / 1D No Contact No.

NRIC NO / 58402740C Home/Offica Mobile: 91484240
Nationality Email

SINGAPORE CITIZEN

Sex: Age: Date of Bith: | Type of Informant

Maie 24 20/01/1994 Drver =

Race: Language: Institution / School Name:

Malayalee English
Occuypation: Drving Licence Information

_DRIVER Class 3 Date of Expiry =

General Information of the Accident
Type of Injury Drink Date/Time of Type of Location:
Accident Altended by Police Drive Accdent Straight Road

: . Mo 05/01/201921:30
Location
Along Road 1 Traveling Toward Road 2
TAMPINES AVENUE @

“Weather Road Surface: Road Spead Limit
Clear Dry . byl pyom—
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control Traffic Volume:

One Way Tratfic Light - Working Light
Type of Collision Anyone conveyed by

_Details of Vehicle involved
Vehicle No. | Type Make Model Color Candilion | No of Passenger |
GBB6830Y | Van NISSAN URVAN White Shghtly |1

PANEL LWB| Damaged
305DR
SMT ABS
ABIWD
snmumJ TAXI KiA OPTIMA Siver Slightty |0
[ = 5l _lamay | |Damaged

https:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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sicapone AL T

POLICE FORCE 1/201904 0672008
Police Station Of Origin e
ChangiNPC Report Mo T/20180106/2008
8 Simel Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914
Tel No: 1800-5872009 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Vehicle No. | Type Make Model Color _| Condition | No of Passenger |
SLNS301H | Car NISSAN CASHOAI | Brown Sightly |2
1.2 DIG-T Damaged
CVT ABS
L —1 20D 50R -
Details of Person Involved
Any Fedestrian Involved: No
No of Pedestrians Iny NIL Use of Pedestrian Crossi
Name MUHAMMAD NUR SHAFIQ BIN HASBALD | ID Ne $8402740C
Related Vehicle | GBBBB30Y (Van) Contact No | 91494240
HospitalClinic | NIL —— Classof | Class 3
Driving Date of Expiry. NIL
Licence &
L E Date
I_Dn‘ll Trealment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
| No.of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degres of Injury | NIL
| Passenger o= =
Name NURI SABIRAH BINTE SALEHUDDIN ID No. 596087511
Reiated Vehicle | GBBE830Y (Van) - Contact No | 87547698
Hospital/iClinic | CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL Classof | Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
R — Expiry Dale
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No_of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | Slight
Driver :
Name LEE SENG CHONG ID No $0332304H
| Related Vehicle | SHD1081T (TAXI) | Contact No.| NIL
HospitalClinic | NIL - Ciass of | Class NIL
Driving Date of Expiry. NIL
Licence &
I N . Exprry Date
| Date Trestment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL  Degree of Injury | NIL

https:ffsingnporcmeﬁmen.cnmf:laimsfmdcx.cfm?fusebux=5‘-’tdoc&fus:action=dsp_v... 25/6/2019



E-FILE

Page 8 of 28
SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE 1720190106/2000
Poiice Staton Of Ongin Jol4
Changi N.PC feport No. T/20190106:2008
G Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914
Te! No: 1B00-5872899 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Driver
Name KHOO KIAT SIONG 1D Mo 5B4416628
‘Related Vehicle | SUNS301H (Car) o Contact No | NIL -
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Classof | Class NIL )
Driving Data of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
. | Expiry Date| B
Date Treatment | NIL _ Date Discharge | NIL
No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NiL

Brief Details.

Dnﬁ&ﬂ!{'ﬂ:ﬁutboul:ﬂﬁhmImdmlmmdmteaﬂmmeﬁnlmh
mngmuTmp#mmimdhmu-mﬂmﬂmgﬂumld While | was tuming and | did
ndmmruruhida.mﬂlrngningiomahuumlm:murdd-lsthﬁ'.ImH:c trake light was
applied When | saw the brake lignt, | quickly tum uwmmmlhnﬁdmlﬂdlwﬂhmmruhlﬁl
Hmummm,mnmhﬂﬁﬁwmmaruh&duﬂghtuﬂuinulmm“n
vehicle passenger door was unable lo open After which | called for police assistance. The traffic accident
involved 3 vehicle. n-nrvdidetsmﬁammmmwminnllmdhmu-!udmdi.

mmmumwmymmmmummmw. As lar as | know the
luidmrrmln-:dumnmmnwvﬂﬁdutsmsaﬂmlwmhunnnw:uﬁﬂw.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=8VCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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SR 0G0

T/2010010872008
aold
Puoilica Station Of Ongin:
Changi N.P.C Heporl Wo. T20100108/2008
9 Simei Street 2 SINGAPORE 529914
Tel No: 1800-5872889 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Skotch Plan

informant is nol able to provide sketch plan

4
/

IMPORTANT Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Cenificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificale with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report Signature Of nt

G/

Sgt 2 CHEE KIT YING (,,\) , .
“Signature Of Interpreter . DatefTime: ' '

Not applicable DB/01/2018 0108

“Officer In Charge Of Case. _| Classification Of Case
TRIGIT/ T — - ...}

S| MOHAMMAD SHAHRIL BIN ABDULLAH ]

Contact No . 65476083

Authentication Slimﬁ .@
NS

hutps://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
wEnniTy cARD wo SS8402740C

MUHAMMAD WUR SHAFIO BN
HASBALD

e

WALAYALEL

e - -z
sl W

Ty Fmn o g

g APORT

LA LLE 1Y

=i BRA02TAOC

-

Lty i et ], arY uml;luammm f-iE
v SEIHOC tww JOOINONE

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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Accident Photo

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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Acclident Photo
——— -m L

i

hitps:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp _v... 25/6/2019
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Accident Pholo

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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Accident Pholo

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc&fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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Accident Photo

https://singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_v... 25/6/2019
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y 7L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

— 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408933

ada nn n
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 198607188R GST Reg. No. 18-9607198-R

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL “Ref . CS3/SMO19000416/Jid3e2-1

50 RAFFLES PLACE ||||II[II[I|I‘II
50 RAFFL Date: 02-07-2019

SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 0488623

Insured Veh.  GBB [veh. inspected SLN 5301H

Policy No. D18MTHCVED00167 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1800180 Excess (§) 0.00

Assign From HWANG SHIANG Y1 Assign Date 25/06/2018

e

Vehicl ndition

Make & Model NISSAN QASHQAI c.c 1197

Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. SINFEAJ11U1857045 Colour BROWN
Odometer 34109 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS Rim
General GOOD

R/H Front Tyre [215/80R17 GOODYEAR & mm

L/H Front Tyre [215/60 R17 GOODYEAR 8 mm

R/H Rear Tyre |215/80 R17 GOODYEAR B8 mm

L/H Rear Tyre |21580R17 GOODYEAR & mm

DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.

I_—:-—- —_

Accident Date D5/01/2018

Survey held at ENG SOON PAINTING SVC

BLK 4 YEW TEE IND EST 392-J
WOODLANDS ROAD
SINGAPORE 677969

AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE” BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

D FOR REPAIR:

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIO

10 Working Days




’ V ” LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Bl 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
-— TEL: B25E 3561 FAX: B25E 4316

Reg. No: 190607188R GST Reg. No. 16-9607186-R Page No.1of5
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLN 5301H

= - —r
TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR
1|BONNET LOCK BRACE PANEL NOT NECESSARY 80.40 -
1|BONNET INNER RUBBER BEADING NOT NECESSARY 57.00 -
1|FRONT BUMPER FASCIA TO REPAIR SEE 247070 -
LABOUR
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER NOT NECESSARY 4420 -
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 581.80 -
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 207.20 20720
2|FRONT BUMPER SIDE ATTACHMENT 96.40 -
1|FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 62070 -
2,922 80 2892280
1|TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH WITH SWITCH 351.50 351.50
1|TAIL GATE INNER TRIM (TQP} 112.60 112.60
1|REAR BUMPER FASCIA 232210 720.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 26.20 26.20
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE ATTACHMENT 70.40 7040
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET 183.40 133.40L
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT B38.10 638.10
1|REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 17.80 17.80
1|REAR BUMPER SPONGE CRACKED 133.80 133.80
1|REAR BUMPER CENTER COVER (CHROME) NOT NECESSARY 318.40 -
1| TAIL LAMP BASE PANEL NECESSARY 155.60 15560
DENTED / 1.585.80 1,000.00
DISTORTED
1|REAR FENDER GLASS WINNER SEAL NECESSARY B45.50 845 50
1|REAR FENDER SPLASH SHIELD DENTED / 42500 42500
DISTORTED

Report Ref No. C53/5MO18000416/)td3e2-1
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REAR END PANEL (OUTER)
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (TOP)

REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (BOTTOM)
REAR FENDER INNER EXTENSION PANEL
ROOF LINING

REAR SPEAKER BOARD

REAR FLOOR PANEL

REAR FLOCR SIDE PANEL

REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR CLOTH
REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOL TRAY SPONGE
REAR FLOOR PANEL BOARD

REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL {(QUTER)

REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL (INNER})
REAR SUB CHASSIS FRAME MEMBER

REAR BACK REST CUSHION
REAR CROSS MEMBER
LESS 30% DISCOUNT

NETT ITEMS

BONNET LOCK (N)

BONNET LOCK CABLE (N)
BONNET STOPPER (N)
BONNET INSULATOR (N)
BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (N)
BONNET HINGE (N)

BONNET STAND CLIPS (N)
FRONT GRILLE (N)

FRONT GRILLE BADGE (N)

WRAPED /
DEFORMED

NECESSARY

VWRAPED /
DEFORMED

DISTORTED
NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
DISTORTED

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED

NECESSARY

Report Ref No. CS3/SMO 150004 16/Jtd3e2-1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, mwm
TEL: B258 A581 FAX: B256 4315
Reg, Mo: 180607 188R GST Reg. No. 18-89607188-R

54080
85.80

205.50
289.80
1.318.90
413.10
1.883.20
565.00

285.70
263.60
495.00
371.80

58060

1.125.50

B99.20
1.502.20
-7,975.53

-2,843.01

18.608.57

663368

54 20
38.00
14.30
162.10
78.00
98.00
8.50
322.50|
4580

32250
4580
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Bdn BE N 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. Mo: 100607 108R GST Reg. No 19-9807108-R Page No.:3 ol §

B|FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (N) NECESSARY 52.00 15.00
10|FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (N} NECESSARY B5.00 30.00
4|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE CLIPS (N) NOT NECESSARY 268.00 <
1|FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER (N) NOT NECESSARY 16.90
2|FOG LAMP ASSY (N) NOT NECESSARY 580.00 -
2|HEAD LAMP ASSY (N) CRACKED 2,854 40 2,300.00
1|HORN ASSY (ACC) (M) NOT NECESSARY 83.80 -
2| TAIL GATE HINGE (N) BENT 8920 68.20
2| TAIL GATE ABSORBER (N) DENTED / 366.80 366.80
DISTORTED
1|TAIL GATE STOPPER (N) NOT NECESSARY 15.70
1|TAIL GATE LOCK (N) JAMMED 102.00 102.00
1|TAIL GATE LOCK STRIKER (N) NOT NECESSARY 27.70 -
1|TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIFE (N) WRAPED / 150.70 150.70
DEFORMED
2| TAIL GATE REFLECTOR [N} 0O/S GRAZED / 318.80 160.00
DEFORMED
2|TAIL GATE REFLECTOR SEALANT (N] EEEESSAR‘!’JIFC a7.80 20.00
4|TAIL GATE REFLECTOR CLIPS (N) gENEEMY-ZPCS 38.00 10.00
1| TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS (N) NECESSARY a50 950
1| TAIL GATE BADGE (N) NECESSARY 3520 3520
1| TAIL GATE EMBLUM "QASHOAI" (N) NECESSARY 56.20 56.20
1| TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD (N) WRAPED / 331.10 as.o
DEFORMED
B|TAIL GATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS (N} NECESSARY 52.00 15.00
1| TAIL GATE EMBLUM “X TRONICCVT" (N) MECESSARY 45,60 4580
1|TAIL GATE KEYLESS SENSOR (N) CRACKED 5570 55.70
1|REAR WIPER BLADE (N) WRAPED / 1560 15.60
DEFORMED
1|REAR WIPER ARM (N) BENT 76.70 76.70
1|REAR WIPER MOTOR (N) SERVICEABLE 426,00 -
1|REAR WIPER ARM COVER (N) NOT NECESSARY 11.60 -
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP [N} NOT NECESSARY 54.00 s

Report Ref No. CS3/SMO19000416/Jtd3e2-1
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REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR (N)
REAR BUMPER STAY (N)

TAIL LAMP ASSY (N)

TAIL LAMP SEALANT (N)

TAIL LAMP CLIPS (N)
REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS W/MOULDING (N}

REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS INNER SEAL (N)

REAR FENDER SPLASH SHIELD CLIPS (N)
REAR FENDER PROTECTOR CLIPS [N)
REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM (N}

REAR END PANEL TOP TRIM CLIPS (N)
REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (N)
REAR FENDER AIR VENT (N)

ROOF LINING CLIPS (N)
LESS 10% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

FOG LAMP BRACKET (SN}

FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)

FRONT NUMBER PLATE CASING (SN)

REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN)

REAR NUMBER PLATE CASING (SN)

SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT (SN)
REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SOLAR FILM (SN)

LABOUR
TOWING FEES.
TO TUFF COAT AFFECTED AREAS

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED

WRAPED /
DEFORMED

NECESSARY

WRAPED /
DEFORMED

WRAPED/
DEFORMED

NECESSARY
NECESSARY

WRAPED /
DEFORMED

NECESSARY
NECESSARY

WRAPED /
DEFORMED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY

NECESSARY

Report Ref No. C53/SMO18000416/)1d3e2-1

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: B256 4315
Reg. No: 19080T108R GST Reg. No, 15-860T188-R

B83.20

78.60 -
425.00 425,00
o7.80 20.00
40.00 10.00
1,418.40 1,416.40
148.00 148.00
33.00 20.00
52.00 15.00
55.50 5550
51.00 10.00
104,00 20.00
108.80 108.80
76,00 -
-564 45 -548.11
B.680.05 583288
B5.00 -
55.00 -
3500 -
55.00 -
3500 .
2B80.00 -
60.00 60.00
2B0.00 120,00
865.00 180.00
250.00 50.00
210.00 50.00
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TO REMOVE & REPLACE INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY. 280.00 80.00

TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR FENDER GLASS, 380.00 120.00
VACUUM REAR WINDSCREEN.
TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR. 180.00 20.00
TO RESET ELECTRICAL MODULE SYSTEM 450.00 120.00
TO CHECK & RECONNECT SNAP WIRING 250.00 30.00
TO REMOVE & RETIFY REAR SEAT. 180.00 40,00
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS 3.000.00 1.500.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX AIR COND CONDENSOR, PIPING, |NOT NECESSARY 200.00 -
VACUUM & TOP UP GAS
TO REMOVE & REFIX RADIATOR & TOP UP COOLANT. NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTER & REPAIR 4.000.00 1,700.00
FRONT & REAR CHASS!S MEMBER, & ALIGNED ALL
PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET, FRONT
BUMPER FASCIA, REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL, REAR
VWHEEL HOUSING PANEL (OUTER), REAR WHEEL
HOUSING PANEL (INNER) AND REAR SUB CHASSIS
FRAME MEMBER

9.,560.00 3,710.00
GRAND TOTAL 37, 714.62 16,356.68

&y KR

ONG HWEE JIE ADRIAN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATA!
Licensed Appralsor

DESCLABIER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Regort is msde solely bor e use snd benefil of the Client named on the front page of this Report.




